

ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5006/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANGE LAL

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 27276/2019 - GRANT OF BAIL)

WITH

C.A. No. 3909/2015 (XVII)

(IA No. 27383/2019 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 04-06-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, ASG  
Mr. R. Bala, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Kr. Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Brig (Retd.) S.K. Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Sahil Mohan, Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Mohanty, AOR  
  
Mr. Mohan Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters in the third week of July, 2019.

(GEETA AHUJA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
BRANCH OFFICER